
BREMERTON'S WEST SOUND SENIOR GAMES
SWIMMING EVENTS

Event: 1 25 yrd Freestyle Start Time: 5:00pm

Heat:  1 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1 M6
2 M5
3 M1
4 M3
5 M5
6

Heat:  2 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4 W3
5 W5
6

Heat :3
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Krista Gomes

Ron Snipe
Doug Whittle

Michael Mathis
Jim Mange
Richard Bell

Patricia Coogan



BREMERTON'S WEST SOUND SENIOR GAMES
SWIMMING EVENTS

Event: 2 100 yd Backstroke Start Time: 5:05pm

Heat:  1 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3 M6
4 M1
5
6

Heat:  2 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Heat:  3 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Ron Snipe
Michael Mathis



BREMERTON'S WEST SOUND SENIOR GAMES
SWIMMING EVENTS

Event: 3 500 yd Freestyle Start Time: 5:15 PM

Heat:  1 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3 M3
4
5
6

Heat:  2 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4 W5
5
6

Heat:  3 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Jim Mange

Krista Gomes



BREMERTON'S WEST SOUND SENIOR GAMES
SWIMMING EVENTS

Event: 4 50 yd Breaststroke Start Time: 5:45pm

Heat:  1 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3 M6
4 M3
5 M1
6

Heat:  2 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3 W5
4 W5
5
6

Heat:  3 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Ron Snipe
Jim Mange

Michael Mathis

Charlotte Snow
Krista Gomes



BREMERTON'S WEST SOUND SENIOR GAMES
SWIMMING EVENTS

Event: 5 200 Back Start Time: 5:55pm

Heat:  1 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Heat:  2 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Heat:  3 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6



BREMERTON'S WEST SOUND SENIOR GAMES
SWIMMING EVENTS

Event: 6 25 yrd Backstroke Start Time: 6:05pm

Heat:  1 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2 M6
3 M1
4 M3
5 M5
6

Heat:  2
Lane Swimmer Age Time Place

1
2
3 W5
4 W3
5 W5
6

Heat:  3
Lane Swimmer Age Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Krista Gomes
Patricia Coogan
Charlotte Snow

Ron Snipe
Michael Mathis

Jim Mange
Richard Bell



BREMERTON'S WEST SOUND SENIOR GAMES
SWIMMING EVENTS

Event: 7 25 yrd Butterfly Start Time: 6:10pm

Heat:  1 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3 M6
4 M3
5 M5
6

Heat:  2 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3 W5
4
5
6

Heat:  3 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Ron Snipe
Jim Mange
Richard Bell

Charlotte Snow



BREMERTON'S WEST SOUND SENIOR GAMES
SWIMMING EVENTS

Event: 8 50 yd Backstroke Start Time: 6:15pm

Heat:  1 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2 M1
3 M3
4 M6
5
6

Heat:  2 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3 W5
4
5
6

Heat:  3 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Michael Mathis
Jim Mange
Ron Snipe

Krista Gomes



BREMERTON'S WEST SOUND SENIOR GAMES
SWIMMING EVENTS

Event:9 25 yrd Breaststroke Start Time: 6:25pm

Heat:  1 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2 M1
3 M3
4 M6
5 M5
6

Heat:  2 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3 W3
4 W5
5 W5
6

Heat:  3 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Jim Mange
Ron Snipe

Richard Bell

Michael Mathis

Patricia Coogan
Charlotte Snow
Krista Gomes



BREMERTON'S WEST SOUND SENIOR GAMES
SWIMMING EVENTS

Event:  10 100 yd Freestyle Start Time: 6:30pm

Heat:  1 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3 M6
4 M1
5
6

Heat:  2 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Heat:  3 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Ron Snipe
Michael Mathis



BREMERTON'S WEST SOUND SENIOR GAMES
SWIMMING EVENTS

Event: 11 200 Free Start Time: 6:35pm

Heat:  1 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Heat:  2 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3 W5
4
5
6

Heat:  3 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Krista Gomes 



BREMERTON'S WEST SOUND SENIOR GAMES
SWIMMING EVENTS

Event: 12 50 Fly Start Time: 6:45pm

Heat:  1 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3 M3
4 M6
5
6

Heat:  2 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Heat:  3 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Jim Mange
Ron Snipe



 



BREMERTON'S WEST SOUND SENIOR GAMES
SWIMMING EVENTS

Event: 13 100 yd IM Start Time: 6:50pm

Heat:  1 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3 M6
4
5
6

Heat:  2 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Heat:  3 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Ron Snipe 



BREMERTON'S WEST SOUND SENIOR GAMES
SWIMMING EVENTS

Event: 14 100 yd Breaststroke Start Time: 6:55pm

Heat:  1 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3 M6
4 M1
5
6

Heat:  2 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3 W5
4
5
6

Heat:  3 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Ron Snipe
Michael Mathis

Charlotte Snow



BREMERTON'S WEST SOUND SENIOR GAMES
SWIMMING EVENTS

Event: 15 50 yd Freestyle Start Time: 7:05pm

Heat:  1 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2 M5
3 M5
4 M3
5 M1
6 M6

Heat:  2 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3 W5
4
5
6

Heat:  3 Age
Lane Swimmer Group Time Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Doug Whittle 
Richard Bell
Jim Mange

Michael Mathis
Ron Snipe 

Krista Gomes


